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Summer Peitsch
Melody Zhu
Samantha Yeung
Kate Cameron
Madeline Foley
Myah Milner
Avia Dobres
Catherine Yuen
Marleau Sokoloski
Robyn Troyer
Renee Mcgrath
Yolanda Yue Tan

Club

Kelowna FSC

Champs International Skating Centre
Connaught SC

Sandy Shores FSC

Kelowna FSC

Northern BC Centre for Skating
Connaught SC

Connaught SC

Coquitlam SC

Juan De Fuca FSC

Vancouver SC

Burnaby FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Cheyenne Irvine

Date:  18-May-2014

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

9:42:58AM

2014 Victoria Day Interclub

Surrey, BC
05-16-2014 to 05-18-2014

Category Result Summary

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11 Gp2)

28.35
25.56
23.75
20.93
20.64
20.40
19.22
18.97
18.69
18.57
17.18
13.22
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17.18
13.22

Judy Burwash
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